3 Eyliil 2011 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S Atismi Yag
1 MUSUSI(11) 5yda
2 BIGCLOUD(5) 5yda
3 ALPACINO@3) 6yda
4  MEZIYETLI(1) 4yak
5 WETJACK(12) 4yaa
6 WESTRMER(7)  4yda
7 EXTRAGOLD(10) 4yaa
8 ZESOKANECIP(8) 5yaa
9 CRYPTO@) 4yda
10 SISIFOS(9) 5yda
11 CANITOUCH®)  8yda
12 ERENIM?2) 5yda

GANYAN(11) 4,35 4, IKILi(5/11) :17,65 +, SIRALI IKiLi(11/5) 32,10 +, UCLU BAHIS(11/5/3) 26,67 t, PLASE(11) :13,70 +, PLASE(5) :12,10 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/11) 25,00 4, PLASE IKiLi(3/5)

Yans Sonuglan

1.)30.500 &
1)4575 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SEA HERO (USA) - ALPSEN

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - MSS PETEK
SHEERHONOR- VULYA

GOLDAT (GB) - SPECTRA

(OOSSACK GUARD (USA) - PRUDENT (GB)
COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - LEONTINE (GER)
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - LADY EXTRA
LEARWHITE (USA) - INSIDER'S VIEW (IRE)
BIZIMAYANCKLI (IRE) - CRYPTO SLEW (USA)
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - HABINAR (USA)
WEST BY WEST (USA) - CANAYSE

ERENER - ASLI GINDOGAR

16,40 4, PLASE IKILI(5/11) :11,30 4, 4. CIFTE(12/11) 22,20 &

Handikap 16

2)12200 ¢
2)1.830¢

Jokey
S.TIRPAN

Siklet
48,5
555 UTEMUR
615 OKAYA

58 H.POLAT

52 GOKH.YILMAZ

58 AKURSUN

535 MUS.GELIK
565 D.MILDIZ

565 1.GOCER

555 N.SEN

53  OFIDAN

575 HKILIGARSLAN

3.)6.100 ¢
3)915 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii

ESR. AKDUMAN AEKARAKURT
OKT. SERICI ACIGER
SIN. ERDAL HUS.GUNES
SAD. OKTAV EN.B.OGULLARI
M HAN. ESIN V.AKUZOM
MUM GILGIN MSOYKUWET
IRF. BERBEROGLU O.ALACAM
B.BAL.BALKAROGLU  K.OZTURK
Y. KAG. GURSOY T.IBIS
ORH. TANATAR AGUVEN
ISM. SATIK C.TKOSE
ZUL. KUTLU MKESICI

1400 Kum

Derece

1.26.46

1.26.62

1.26.69

1.27.77

1.27.80

1.27.83

1.27.92

1.29.21

1.30.21

1.30.44

1.30.54

1.31.31

Ankara Hipdromu (58. Yanis Giinii)

4)3.050¢

4)458 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
4,35 1 1Boy 64
4,70 7 Boyun 78
7,75 12 Uzak 80
16,05 6 83
740 8 61
8,15 2 73
11,65 5 64
8,65 4 70
1,60 9 80
6,00 10 68
29,20 11 73
11,45 3 82



